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Employer  Address City Prov
Postal 
Code Phone Cell Phone Email Supervisor

Active Environmental Safety 4385 Guthrie Dr. Peterborough ON K9J 6Y3 705‐775‐7233 705‐772‐1083 jamesgibson81@gmail.com James Gibson
Cambium Inc. 82 Simcoe St. S. Oshawa ON 705‐742‐7900 bruno.santos@cambium‐inc.com Bruno Santos
CMT Engineering Inc. St. Clements ON N0B 2M0 519‐699‐5775 tsaltercmt@golden.net Tim Salter
Effigis‐Geosolution Montreal QC H1Y 3L1 514‐495‐6500 416‐580‐0073 info@effigis.com Don McLean
GHD 
Gold Corp 17 Mine Road Balmertown ON P0V 1C0 807‐735‐2077 X 3042 Ian.Russel@gordcorp.com Ian Russel
Golder Associates 100 Scotia Court Whitby ON L1N 8Y6 905‐723‐2727 905‐260‐6718 Edwards, Dale <Dale_Edwards@golder.com> Dale Edwards
LVM Division of EnGlobe Corp 353 Bridge St. East Kitchener ON N2K 2Y5 514‐741‐1313 514‐616‐2069 jeff.dietz@lvm.ca Jeff Dietz
M.B. Finney Limited 189 Kent St. W., Suite 2/3 Lindsay ON K9V 5G6 705‐324‐4418 m.b.finney@on.aibn.com Andrew Desson
Pontil Environmental/Geotechnical Drilling 11 Water St. Mount Albert ON L0G 1M0 289‐338‐1838 greg.smith@pontildrilling.com Greg Smith
Soil Engineers Ltd. 256 Steel Street, Unit 3 Barrie ON L4M 2G9 705‐721‐7863 705‐828‐2820 darcyheitzner@soilengineers.ltd.com Darcy Heitzner
St. Marys Inc. CBM Aggregates Divistion Toronto ON M4G 3W9 416‐423‐1300 GJAndrews@vcsmc.com Greg Andrews


